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200701120000
18580

01/12/2007
08:29:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DALCO
PROPERTIES
LLC

200606060002
65270

200701300000
45790

01/30/2007
04:00:26

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN
SPARKS III

200408240004
73840

200704200001
83860

04/20/2007
12:56:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

200404280002
19490

200706150002
82020

06/15/2007
12:44:11

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200602140000
72820

200708230003
97590

08/23/2007
08:55:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCREE,
CHRISTOPHE
R S

200608020003
71560

200706150002
82210

06/15/2007
01:23:21

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200502220000
83600

200706120002
74930

06/12/2007
01:09:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITE BOBBY
R

200412150006
85030

200706120002
74920

06/12/2007
01:09:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200610190005
18190

200706120002
75170

06/12/2007
01:52:38

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200605170002
32390

200706120002
76150

06/12/2007
04:00:46

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200502220000
83590

200706250002
97500

06/25/2007
02:57:31

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES 1701
PROVIDENCE
PARK SUITE
200 LLC

200504180001
81890

200708150003
84620

08/15/2007
12:57:05

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOYD
ROBERT A SR

200608230004
13380

200708230003
97530

08/23/2007
08:52:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY,
LOUIS
FRANKLIN JR

199904010001
36771

200711270005
38290

11/27/2007
12:15:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
MILDRED B
ESTATE OF

200405210002
70540

Other:SEE
INST


