Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200701120000 18580	01/12/2007 08:29:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DALCO PROPERTIES LLC					200606060002 65270	
200701300000 45790	01/30/2007 04:00:26	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FREEMAN SPARKS III					200408240004 73840	
200704200001 83860	04/20/2007 12:56:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N					200404280002 19490	
200706150002 82020	06/15/2007 12:44:11	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200602140000 72820	
200708230003 97590	08/23/2007 08:55:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCREE, CHRISTOPHE R S					200608020003 71560	
200706150002 32210	06/15/2007 01:23:21	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200502220000 83600	
200706120002 74930	06/12/2007 01:09:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE BOBBY R					200412150006 85030	
200706120002 74920	06/12/2007 01:09:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200610190005 18190	
200706120002 75170	06/12/2007 01:52:38	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200605170002 32390	
200706120002 76150	06/12/2007 04:00:46	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200502220000 83590	
200706250002 97500	06/25/2007 02:57:31	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	1701 PROVIDENCE PARK SUITE 200 LLC					200504180001 81890	
200708150003 34620	08/15/2007 12:57:05	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD ROBERT A SR					200608230004 13380	
00708230003 7530	08/23/2007 08:52:24	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY, LOUIS FRANKLIN JR					199904010001 36771	
200711270005 38290	11/27/2007 12:15:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, MILDRED B ESTATE OF					200405210002 70540	Other:SEE INST